WEAPONS PKC4 STANDINGS September 10, 2019
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WEAPONS
YOUTH 6 & UNDER ALL RANKS - Weapons
YOUTH 6 & UNDER ALL RANKS - Weapons Cameron Weston Barton, John R4-13790 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 0 0 8 |/ 8 1 0 0
YOUTH (7-8) NOVICE - Weapons
NONE /
YOUTH (7-8) INT - Weapons
NONE /
YOUTH(7-8) ADVANCED - Weapons
NONE /
YOUTH NOV.(9-10) - Weapons
None /
YOUTH INT.(9-10) - Weapons
YOUTH INT.(9-10) - Weapons Andrew Snippert Barton, John R4-13735 6 8 0 2 4 00 0 0 0 0 0 20 / 20 1 0 10
YOUTH INT.(9-10) - Weapons Gavin Peters Caliguri, Frank  R4-13791 8 20 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 10 / 10 2 10 4
YOUTH INT.(9-10) - Weapons Connor O'Sullivan Caliguri, Frank  R4-13763 2 00 4 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 3 4 0
YOUTH INT.(9-10) - Weapons Julia Kuhel Caliguri, Frank  R4-13740 0 6 0 0 00 O0 O 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 3 0 0
YOUTH INT.(9-10) - Weapons /
YOUTH ADV.(9-10) - Weapons
None /
YOUTH NOV.(11-12) - Weapons
None /
YOUTH INT.(11-12) - Weapons
YOUTH INT.(11-12) - Weapons Aidan Reed Caliguri, Frank ~ R4-13741 6 8 0 2 000 2 0 0 0 0 18 / 18 1 0 6
YOUTH INT.(11-12) - Weapons Thomas Pohl Barton, John R4-13733 4 00 O O0O0OO0O O 0 0 0 0 4 1 12 12 2 6 6
YOUTH INT.(11-12) - Weapons Joey Kuhel Caliguri, Frank ~ R4-13747 0 6 0 0 00 O0 O 0 0 0 0 6 / 6 3 6 0

YOUTH ADV.(11-12) - Weapons
YOUTH ADV.(11-12) - Weapons Jasmine Lobaugh Caliguri, Frank ~ R4-13730 6 4 0 2 8 0 0 8 0 4 0 0 32 / 32 1 0 14



YOUTH ADV.(11-12) - Weapons
YOUTH ADV.(11-12) - Weapons

NONE

YOUTH INT.(13-17) - Weapons

YOUTH ADV. (13-17) - Weapons
YOUTH ADV. (13-17) - Weapons
YOUTH ADV. (13-17) - Weapons
YOUTH ADV. (13-17) - Weapons

None

None

None

35+ Adult Advanced- Weapons
35+ Adult Advanced- Weapons
35+ Adult Advanced- Weapons

None

B.B. YOUTH (13-14) - Weapons
B.B. YOUTH (15-17) - Weapons

B.B. YOUTH (15-17) - Weapons
B.B. YOUTH (15-17) - Weapons

None

None

B.B. ADULT Traditional - Weapons

None

35-49 B.B. EXECS - Weapons

B.B. EXECS - Weapons
B.B. EXECS - Weapons
B.B. EXECS - Weapons

DIVISION/

FIRST NAME LAST NAME INSTRUCTOR
Thomas Pohl Barton, John
Ella Geertson Arrington, Brian

YOUTH NOV.(13-17) - Weapons

YOUTH INT.(13-17) - Weapons

Asher Frazier Barton, John

YOUTH ADV. (13-17) - Weapons

Zachary Fry Caliguri, Frank
Deryck Brown Arrington, Brian
Dillon O'Leary Caliguri, Frank
DJ Smalling Caliguri, Frank

18-34 ADULT Novice - Weapons

18-34 ADULT Advanced - Weapons

35+ Adult Novice - Weapons

35+ Adult Advanced- Weapons

Jaimee Snippert Barton, John
Robert O'Sullivan Caliguri, Frank
Ryan Wellner Nelson, Kimio

B.B. YOUTH (12 & UNDER) - Weapons

B.B. YOUTH (13-14) - Weapons
Savannah Lott
Daniel Barrett

Marshall, Tony
Jox, Jeff

B.B. YOUTH (15-17) - Weapons
Elijah Marshall
Zachary Fry

Marshall, Tony
Caliguri, Frank

18-34 B.B. ADULT Women - Weapons

35+ B.B. ADULT Women - Weapons

18-34 B.B. ADULT Traditional - Weapons

Tom Gannon Barton, John

18-34 B.B. ADULT Open - Weapons

35-49 B.B. EXECS - Weapons

Len Kabasinski Barton, John

50+ B.B. EXECS - Weapons

Jose Rivera Duga, Edward
Mark Rainey King Cobra
Fred Jenkins Smith, Curtis

PKC #
R4-13733
R4-13697

R4-13764

R4-13732
R4-13800
R4-13738
R4-13762

R4-13734
R4-13739
R4-13746

R4-13774
R4-13744

R4-13769
R4-13732

R4-13565

R4-13777

R4-13664
R4-13765
R4-13754
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Master Black Belt - Weapons
Master Black Belt - Weapons
Master Black Belt - Weapons

DIVISION/
FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Master Black Belt - Weapons

Jose Rivera
Sir Dorian Turner
Fred Jenkins

INSTRUCTOR PKC #
Duga, Edward  R4-13664
Smith, Curtis R4-13786
Smith, Curtis R4-13754
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